1 of 9
PX-500
Crystal Oscillator
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Unit 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
•	 Frequency: 1 to 800 MHz
•	 9x14 J-Leaded Surface Mount Package
•	 Surface Mount, Low Profile
•	 Fully RoHS Compliant *

8 of 9
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Unit 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Ordering Information
PX - 500 0 - D A T - F K X B - 10M0000000
Product Family
PX: PXO
Package
9 x 14 mm
Enclosure
0: 4 pin gold plated
1: 6 pin gold plated
2: 4 pin with solder coated leads
3: 6 pin with solder coated leads
Supply Voltage
D: 5 Vdc
E: 3.3 Vdc
H: 2.5 Vdc
Screening Option
B: MIL-PRF-55310 “B” Level
X: No Screening
RF Output Code
A: ACMOS
B: TTL
C: LVPECL
D: LVDS
Temperature Range
A: -55°C to +85°C
B: -55°C to +105°C
C: -55°C to +125°C
E: -40°C to +85°C
T: 0°C to +70°C
Frequency
Available Temperature Stability Code
Temp Range Temp Stability
A: -55°C to +85°C
B: -55°C to +105°C
C: -55°C to +125°C
K: ± 50ppm
Z ± 65ppm
P ± 80ppm
S ± 100ppm
E: -40°C to +85°C
F: ± 25ppm
K: ± 50ppm
Z ± 65ppm
P ± 80ppm
S ± 100ppm
T: 0°C to +70°C
D: ± 15ppm
F: ± 25ppm
K: ± 50ppm
Z ± 65ppm
P ± 80ppm
S ± 100ppm
Available Overall Tolerance Code
Temp Range Overall Tolerance Temp Stability
A: -55°C to +85°C
B: -55°C to +105°C
C: -55°C to +125°C
Z: ± 65ppm X
P: ± 80ppm X
S: ± 100ppm X
E: -40°C to +85°C
K: ± 50ppm X
Z: ± 65ppm X
P: ± 80ppm X
S: ± 100ppm X
T: 0°C to +70°C
F: ± 25ppm X
K: ± 50ppm X
Z: ± 65ppm X
P: ± 80ppm X
S: ± 100ppm X